WATTSTOPPER® TIME-BASED CONTROLS
Description
The InteliSwitch TS-400 series digital time switches
automatically turn lights off after a preset time. The simple
pushbutton operation provides users with convenient time out
lighting control without the nuisance of twist timers.
Operation

Wiring
TS-400-24 with Lighting Control Panel TS-400-24 with Power Pack
Ordering Information
Catalog # Color Voltage Load Rating
TS-400-24-W White 24 VAC/VDC/VAC rect. Current: 12 mA;  DC / 41 mA AC
TS-400-24-I Ivory
TS-400-24-A Lt. Almond
TS-400-24-B Black
TS-400-24-G Grey
Order wallplates separately. The TS-400-24 works with Wattstopper power packs.
Electroluminescent
LCD
Calibration
button